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Amanda Wilson
Dan Kessler
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Kyle Roy

Jackie Castillo
Amelia Owre

Will McKnight
Juliet Gudgel
Bob Brach, P.E.
Melissa Shannon
Kerim Jacaman
Charles Jenigen
Richard King
John Anderson
Maxie Tirella

Lewis Owens
Beau Nettleton

Elva Lomas
Yulissa Rivera
Carlos Velarde
Janice Pokrant
Blanca Larson
Shannalea Taylor
Joel Langton

Timi Dutchuk

Kristina Manning, P.E.
Timothy Buchanan
Mark Vick

Scott Nutter

Carmen Lim

Uryan Nelson

Keith Sledd

Gray Bridwell
Cynthia Nesmith
Don Green

Michael Noret
Allison Strube

Eugene "Gene" Tulich

Karen Montgomery

Robin Howard
Toni Parisi
Alison Lund
Roel Lopez
Bruce Beard
Scott Spencer
Jay Sweat
Jessie Moore
Keith Graf
Kevin Pottinger

Curtis Robertson
Katie Merry
Christopher Henning

Program Manager

Assistant Director of Transportation
Senior Program Manager
Communications Supervisor
Communications Specialist

CPLO

Director, Military and Veteran Affairs

Development Services Engineer
Director of Governmental Affairs

CPLO

Community Initiatives

Executive Director, Community Initiatives
Chief, Government Relations

County Judge
County Commissioner
[second email address]
Court Coordinator
Office Manager
Engineer
City Planner
Executive Director
Market President

Chief, Environmental Programs
Chief, Real Property Planning Divison

Directorate of Aviation Operations
Directorate of Aviation Operations

Executive Director

Vice President, Military Affairs
Executive Administrator, Military Affairs
Director of Transportation Services

EMS/ACUB/Compatible Use Plans Program Supervisor Construction

Program Coordinator

Director

Associate Director

Deputy Program Director, Military Installation Sustainability

Executive Director
Chairman
Please Contact A

Entity
NAS JRB Fort Worth

North Central Texas Council of Governments
North Central Texas Council of Governments
North Central Texas Council of Governments
North Central Texas Council of Governments
North Central Texas Council of Governments
NAS JRB Fort Worth

Joint Base San Antonio
Alamo Area Council of Governments
Alamo Area Council of Governments
Bexar County
Bexar County

Randolph Air Force Base
JBSA-Fort Sam Houston
Joint Base San Antonio
Joint Base San Antonio
Laughlin Air Force Base
Val Verde County
Val Verde County

Val Verde County
Val Verde County
Val Verde County
City of Del Rio
Del Rio Chamber of Commerce
The Bank & Trust, Del Rio
Lauflin Air Force Base
Fort Hood
Fort Hood
Fort Hood
Fort Hood
Fort Hood
Fort Hood
Central Texas Council of Governments
Central Texas Council of Governments
Heart of Texas Defense Alliance
Dyess Air Force Base
Abilene Chamber of Commerce
Abilene Chamber of Commerce
City of Abilene
Goodfellow AFB

Goodfellow AFB
City of San Angelo

Joint Reserve Base Ellington
Houston Military Affairs Committee

Sheppard AFB
City of Wichita Falls
Statewide

Texas Military Department
Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute
Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute
Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute
Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute
Office of Local Defense Community Coordination
Office of Local Defense Community Coordination
Office of Local Defense Community Coordination
Texas Military Preparedness Commission
Texas Military Preparedness Commission

da Wilson (

Email

awilson@nctcog.org
dkessler@nctcog.org
ppaine@nctcog.org
kroy@nctcog.org
jcastillo@nctcog.org

wmcknight@aacog.com
jgudgel@aacog.com
RBrach@bexar.org
Melissa.Shannon@bexar.org
kiacaman@bexar.org
charles.a.jenigen.civ@mail.mil
richard.j.king1.civ@mail.mil
john.h.anderson54.civ@mail.mil
maxie.g.tirella.civ@mail.mil

lowens@valverdecounty.texas.gov
rnettleton@valverdecounty.texas.gov
beau@specialtylawncare.biz
elomas@valverdecounty.texas.gov
yrivera@valverdecounty.texas.gov
cvelarde@valverdecounty.texas.gov
ipokrant@cityofdelrio.com
blarson@drchamber.com
staylor@thebankandtrust.bank
joel.langton.1@us.af.mil

timi.m.dutchuk.civ@mail.mil
kristina.l. manning.civ@mail.mil
timothy.w.buchanan2.civ@mail.mil
mark.n.vick.civ@mail.mil
scott.e.nutter.civ@mail.mil
carmen.lim@ctcog.org
uryan.nelson@ctcog.org
keith.sledd@hotda.org

gray@abilenechamber.com
cynthia@abilenechamber.com
don.green@abilenetx.gov

michael.noret@us.af.mil
allison.strube@cosatx.us

gene42@flash.net

karen.montgomery@wichitafallstx.gov

robin.a.howard12.nfg@army.mil
Tony.Parisi@ag.tamu.edu
Alison.Lund@ag.tamu.edu
Roel.Lopez@ag.tamu.edu
bruce.beard@ag.tamu.edu
scott.j.spencer.civ@mail.mil
jason.e.sweat2.civ@mail.mil
jessie.e.moore23.civ@mail.mil
Kgraf @gov.texas.gov
kevinpottinger@gmail.com

org) to Provide Additional Contact Information and Correct Base/Organization

curtis.robertson.4@us.af.mil
katelyn.merry@us.af.mil
christopher.e.henning.civ@mail.mil

Phone-office

(817) 695-9284
(817) 695-9248
(817) 608-2377
(817) 704-5665
(817) 695-9255

(210) 335-6700
(210) 335-3295

(210) 808-7505
(210) 808-7563

(830) 774-7501
(830) 774-7501
(830) 774-7501
(830) 774-7569
(
(

830) 774-8524
830) 775-3551

(254) 287-3891
(254) 287-7297

(254) 690-4045
(325) 677-7241

(325) 677-7241
(325) 676-6061

(281) 376-0061

(512) 782-6929
(210) 277-0292 x105

(210) 277-0292 x100
(703) 299-0351

(512) 475-0487

Phone-mobile Notes

(817) 228-7093

(210) 240-9257

(210) 355-8479

(660) 238-4708

(210) 517-3508

(254) 319-8516

(254) 702-8045

(512) 426-8305

(571) 344-0104
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